POWER LIG RUN 2026

Relatoério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
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16
17
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Num.

34
17
16
14
19
29
23
12
2
33
24
3
27
21
15
30
20
13
32
18

Nome
RAFAEL XI
LUIZ RICARDO CARDOSO PESTANA
LUIS JOSE IRINEU
LUCAS CARVALHO FIDELIS DA SILVA
MARCO ANTONIO MOLINA
JAIR CORREA
RAFAEL MAIKON FERREITA
KYM ANDERSON DE SOUSA SANTOS
DERNIVAL DE SOUZA SANTANA
VITOR FERREIRA
SALVADOR MANOEL RIBEIRO
DIEGO MEIKARU
WEDNEY SANTOS SILVA
PAULO ROBERTO CELESTINO
LUCAS JUNQUEIRA DA SILVA
LIBERATO BERNARDO PERFETTO
MAURICIO DIEGO SALES DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO JOSE SILVA
MATHEUS AUGUSTO LOPES
MARCIO JORGE MACEDO TRINDADE
DOMINGOS SHIMADA
ELCO DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 01/03/2026 as 08:12:21
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ldd.

33
30
57
30
57
65
43
4
50
34
64
40
38
30
32
58
32
31
35
65
75
57

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3034
M3034
M5559
M3034
M5559
M6569
M4044
M4044
M5054
M3034
M6064
M4044
M3539
M3034
M3034
M5559
M3034
M3034
M3539
M6569
M7579
M5559

Equipe

Tempo
00:35:40
00:40:06
00:40:38
00:49:07
00:49:30
00:49:59
00:51:54
00:52:45
00:53:19
00:53:16
00:53:25
00:53:53
00:54:04
00:54:33
00:55:22
00:55:24
00:57:46
01:00:10
01:04:14
01:04:18
01:11:15
01:11:52

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:39
00:40:05
00:40:38
00:49:00
00:49:28
00:49:51
00:51:54
00:52:42
00:53:07
00:53:15
00:53:16
00:53:48
00:54:02
00:54:28
00:55:12
00:55:21
00:57:40
01:00:09
01:04:06
01:04:11
01:11:03
01:11:46



