

POWER LIG RUN 2026

Relatório Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
1	34	RAFAEL XI	M	33	M3034	-		00:35:40	00:35:39
2	17	LUIZ RICARDO CARDOSO PESTANA	M	30	M3034	-		00:40:06	00:40:05
3	16	LUIS JOSE IRINEU	M	57	M5559	-		00:40:38	00:40:38
4	14	LUCAS CARVALHO FIDELIS DA SILVA	M	30	M3034	1		00:49:07	00:49:00
5	19	MARCO ANTONIO MOLINA	M	57	M5559	1		00:49:30	00:49:28
6	29	JAIR CORREA	M	65	M6569	1		00:49:59	00:49:51
7	23	RAFAEL MAIKON FERREITA	M	43	M4044	1		00:51:54	00:51:54
8	12	KYM ANDERSON DE SOUSA SANTOS	M	41	M4044	2		00:52:45	00:52:42
9	2	DERNIVAL DE SOUZA SANTANA	M	50	M5054	1		00:53:19	00:53:07
10	33	VITOR FERREIRA	M	34	M3034	2		00:53:16	00:53:15
11	24	SALVADOR MANOEL RIBEIRO	M	64	M6064	1		00:53:25	00:53:16
12	3	DIEGO MEIKARU	M	40	M4044	3		00:53:53	00:53:48
13	27	WEDNEY SANTOS SILVA	M	38	M3539	1		00:54:04	00:54:02
14	21	PAULO ROBERTO CELESTINO	M	30	M3034	3		00:54:33	00:54:28
15	15	LUCAS JUNQUEIRA DA SILVA	M	32	M3034	4		00:55:22	00:55:12
16	30	LIBERATO BERNARDO PERFETTO	M	58	M5559	2		00:55:24	00:55:21
17	20	MAURICIO DIEGO SALES DE OLIVEIRA	M	32	M3034	5		00:57:46	00:57:40
18	13	LEONARDO JOSE SILVA	M	31	M3034	6		01:00:10	01:00:09
19	32	MATHEUS AUGUSTO LOPES	M	35	M3539	2		01:04:14	01:04:06
20	18	MARCIO JORGE MACEDO TRINDADE	M	65	M6569	2		01:04:18	01:04:11
21	4	DOMINGOS SHIMADA	M	75	M7579	1		01:11:15	01:11:03
22	5	ELCO DA SILVA	M	57	M5559	3		01:11:52	01:11:46